
F No Northor/1-24GO114240/2015/EONCorigendum-2 

To, 
Tho Principal Secrolary. Deptt OI Human Rosourco Dovelopment. 
Govt. of Bihar, Naw Secrotarial, 
Patna-800015, Bihar 

EOA lssuod on 

EOA Printod on 

Corrigendum 1 

Corrigendum 2 

Sir/MTdam, 

Rogional office 

Namo of tho lhstituto 
Namo of tho 

Society/Trust' 

Anstitute Type 

Sub: 

Opled lor change from Ewómeno Co-cd k2 
Change from Womon lo 
Co-ed approyed 

Rof: 

Extenslon of approval for tho acadonic yonr 2015-16. 

F.No. Northorn/1-2460114248/2015/EOA 

7h Floor, Chandralok Bulldlng, Janpath, New Delh- 110001 
PHONE 23724151/62/53/64/8556/57: FAX:011-23724183 wywAlst -Indn ort 

F.No. Northorn/1-2460114248/2015/E0A 

Northern 

Appllculon of thu Institutlon for Extonglon of Approval for tho Yoar 2015-16 

F.No. Northern/1-2460114248/2015/EOANCorrigondum-1 

F.No. Norhorn/1-2460114248/2015/EONCorrigendum-2 

N 

In podial modificatl on of tho letter F.No. Norhorn'1-2460114248/2015/EOA/Corigendum-1 and in terms of the provisions under the Al India Council for Technical Educatlon (Grant of Approvals for Technlcal Institutions) Regulatlons 2012 noificd by the Councal vide 
notification numbor F-No.37-3/Legal/2012 datcd 27/09/2012 and norms standards, proccduros and conditions prcscribed by tho Council 
from time to time, I am directcd to convcy thc approval lo 

NETAJI SUBHAS INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY 
SITAWANTO DEVI MAHILA 
KALYAN SANTHAN 

Unalgod -Pivato 

Corrigondun 

Not Applicoblo 

Applicetion Number: 1-2460114248* 

A Statutory body undor Minlstryof HRD, ovt, o 

Application ld 

Permancnt ld 

Approvod 

Jnstilute Address 

Opted for change of 
npmeTiy? 

Socioty(Trust Address 

Chango of namo 

No 

Dato 1G Nov-20 15 

07-^pr-2015 

13-^pr-2015 

Note: This is a Compuler generaled Extenskon of Approval Lotter. No signature is requircd. 

Printod By : a0663441 

06-Nov-2015 

16-Nov-2015 

Nol Applicoblo 

1-2460114248 

1-14797951 

AT PO0: AMHARA, BIHTA, 
PATNA,PATNA, PATNA, Bihar,801118 

VILLAGE:AMHARA 
P.S:BIHTA,BIHTA, PATNA,PATNA,Bhar,801118 

To conduct follovwing courses with the intake indicated below for the academic year 2015-16 

Opled for chango ol 
sile 
Chango of sito 
Approvod 

No 

Not Appl cable 

Pago 1 of 4 

Leller Printed On:21 Novenber 2015. 



Applicatlon td. 1-240O114248 

Program 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGINEERING 1sl UNDER 

AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

AND 

AND 

ENGINEERING 1st UNDER 

TECHNOLOGY 

Shift 

UNDER 1s1 

Shift GRAD 
UATE 

UNDER ist 
Shift GRAD 

UATE 

TECHNOLOGY 

Leval 

ENGINEERING 1st 

Shit GRAD 
UATE 

ENGINEERING 2nd 

Shlft GRAD 
UATE 

Shift 
DIPLO 
MA 

Courso 

Application Number 1-2460114248* 

COMP 
UTER 
SCEIN 
CE & 
ENGIN 
EERIN 
G 

ELECT 
RONIC 
S& 
COMM 
UNICA 
TION 
ENGG 

MECHA 
NICAL 
ENGIN 
EERIN 

UNDER CIVIL 
Shift GRAD ENGIN 

ELECT 
RICAL 
AND 
ELECT 
RONIC 
S 
ENGIN 

EERIN 
G 

ELECT 
RICAL 
AND 
ELECT 
RONIC 

ENGIN 
EERIN 

Courso 
Unkquo ld 

7Uh Floor, Chandralok Bullding Janpath, New Delh1000 
PHONE23724161152/53/54/55/66/5 FAX: 1123724183 www.alet -ndinot 

145942521 

1. 

145942521 

1 
145942522 

1 

5 

145942522 

145942522 

1 

148520670 

FullPart Timo 

FULL TIME 

FULL TIME 

FULL TIME 

FULL TIME 

FULL TIME 

All lndie Counoll for TOchnlcol Educallor 
(A Statutory body undor Ministry of HRD Gov. ol lndla) 

FULL TIME 

Afloling 
Body 

Aryabhatla 80 
Knowlodgo 
Univoraity, 
Palna 

Aryabhalta 60 
Knowledgo 
Univarsity. 
Palna 

Aryabhatta 
Knowledgo 
University. 
Palna 

Aryabhalta 120 
Knowledgc 
Universily, 
Palna 

Aryabhatta 
Knowledge 
University. 
Palna 

Stale Board 
of Technical 

Educalion, 
Patna 

120 

Note: This is a Computer generated Extension of Approval Letter. No signature is requirod. 
Pánted By: ae66344 1 

120 

60 

G0 

60 

180 

120 

180 

60 

60 

180 

120 

180 

60 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NÀ 

NÀ 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Page 2 of 4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Letter Printed On:21 November 2015. 

UATE EERIN 



Applicalion ld 1-2460114248 

Program 

ENGINEERING 2nd 
AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

AND 
ENGINEERING 2nd 

TECHNOLOGY 

Shin Level 

Shift 

Copy to: 
1. 

Shin 

2 

DIPLO 
MA 

DIPLO 
MA 

Courso 

MECHA 
NICAL 

The Reglonal Officer, 

ENGIN 
EERIN 
G 

CIVIL 
ENGIN 
EERIN 
G 

Application Number: 1-2460114248° 

Courso 
Uniquo ld 

1. 
140527066 
2 

1. 

rna7th Flóor, Chandralok Bulding, Janpath, Now Delhl110 001 
PHONE: 23724151/52/53/54/55/56/57FAXO1123124183 wwwwaictJndin.ors 

209689523 
3 

FuvPart Time 

FULL TIIE 

All India Council for Technical Education 
Govt. Polytechnic Campus 
Adjoining Directorate of Technical Education 
Vikas Nagar, Kanpur-208 002, Utar Pradesh 

A lndha council or TOchnlcal Edcation 
(A Statutony body undet Minlstry ofHRD GOu WOlndlus 

FULL TIMME 

The Director Of Technical Education, 
Bihar 

Atiliatng 
Dody 

Slato Bot 
of Technical 
Educalion, 
Palna 

STATE 
BOARD OF 
TECHNICA 
L 
EDUCATIO 
N, Bihar, 

o: inake 

GO 

nase 

Appreved for 

2014 

120 

Validity of the course details may be verifled al www.aicte-india.org>departments>approvals 

Note: This is a Computer genorated Extension of Approval Lette. No signalure is requirod. 
Ponted By: ae663441 

60 

ntake 

Appraved 
for 

2015 

120 

60 

NÊI Apprcval Status 

The above mentioned approval is subject to the condillon that NETAJI SUBHAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY shall lollow and adrherc to the 
Regulations. guidelines and directions issued by AICTE from time to time and the undertaking / affidavit given by the inslitution along with 
the application submitted by the Institution on portal. 

NA 

In case of any differences in content in this Computer generated Extension of Approval Letler, the contenUinformation as approved by the 
Executive Council / General Council as available on the record of AICTE shall be final and binding. 

Strict compliance of Anti-Ragging Regulation:- Approval is subjcct to strict compliance of provisions made in AICTE Reguation notilied 
vide F. No. 37-3/LegallAICTE/2009 dated July 1, 2009 for Prevention and Prohibition of Ragging in Technical Institulions. In casc 
Institution fals to take adequate steps to Prevent Ragging or lails to act in accordance with AICTE Regulation or fails to punish 
perpetrators or incidents of Ragging, it will be liable to take any action as defined under clause 9(4) of the said Regulation. 

S 

PIO 

Approv al 

Staus 

NA 

NA NA 

Dr. Avinash S Pant 

SFreg Coiacora ton 

Appreval Status 

Actg. Chairman, AlCTE 

NA 

Page 3 of 4 

Letter Printed On:21 November 2015. 

Aprovec tr ui 



3 

4 

The Principal / Dircctor, 
NETAJI SUBHAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

AT + PO: AMHARA, BIHTA, PATNA. 
PATNA,PATNA, 
Bihar,801118 

The Secretary / Chairman, 
SITAWANTO DEVI MAHILA KALYAN SANTHAN 
VILLAGEAMHARA 
P.S:BIHTA, 
BIHTA, PATNA,PATNA, 

Bihar,801118 

7h.Floor, Chandralok Building anpath, New Dolht-110 D0 
PHONE 2372415152/53/54/55/56/57 FAX: 0T-23724183 w ic1-heison4 

5 Guard File{AICTE) 

Appicaton Number 1-2450114248 

AL ndlá Council for Tèchnlcal,Educalon 
(A Statutory body under Ministy of HRD, GOvn. of India) 

Note Ths iS a Computer generated Extonsion ot Approval Leter No sigralure s requred 
Pnnted By. se663441 

Paçe 4 cf 4 

Letter Prnied On21 Novemtcr 2015 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

